Wee Little Lambs Early Learning Center

2025 CLOSED DAY SCHEDULE

Wednesday, January 1(2024) — New Years Day

Monday, January 20" — MLK Day (Teacher In-Service Day)

Friday, April 18™" — Easter Break (PAID)

Friday, May 2" — Dismissal @ 12:30 (Art Show Set Up)

Saturday, May 39— ART SHOW FUNDRAISER 10AM — 3PM

Friday, May 23" (NOT PAID) - Monday, May 26" (PAID) — Memorial Day Weekend
Friday, July 4" — Fourth of July (PAID)

Monday, July 21" — Friday, July 25 — VBS Week

Monday, September 1" — Labor Day (PAID)

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13™ — COLOR RUN FUNDRAISER @ 9:00AM

Monday, October 13" — Columbus Day (Teacher In-Service Day)

Friday, October 24t — Dismissal @ 12:30 — FALL FEST

Wednesday, November 26" — Dismissal at 12:30 for students — Afternoon In-service day
Thursday, November 27" — Friday, November 28" — CLOSED Thanksgiving Break (PAID)
Monday, December 22" — Friday, December 26" — CLOSED Christmas Break
Wednesday, December 31 — Dismissal at 12:30 New Years Eve

Thursday, January 1°* — News Years Day



